



Village of Oak Park
201 South Blvd.
Oak Park, IL 60302

Attention: Mr. Bill McKenna

REVISED Date: May 8, 2020
Village of Oak Park
Scoville Ave. Reconstruction
Lindahl Estimate No.: E20115
Contact: Rich Sheppard
phone: (708) 499-2900

<u>TEM NO</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>BID</u>	<u>BID EXT.</u>
4.)	Inlet Filters	9	EACH	165.00 \$	1,485.00
7.)	Sub-Base Granular Material, Type B 2"	111	SY	4.00 \$	444.00
8.)	Sub-Base Granular Material, Type B 4"	128	SY	7.00 \$	896.00
9.)	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	270	GAL	3.25 \$	877.50
11.)	Leveling Binder (Machine Method), N50	70	TON	105.00 \$	7,350.00
12.)	Leveling Binder (Hand Method), N50	25	TON	125.00 \$	3,125.00
13.)	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal- Butt Joint	32	SY	18.00 \$	576.00
14.)	Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder Course, IL-19.0, N50	-	TON	105.00 \$	-
15.)	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix "D", N50	180	TON	95.00 \$	17,100.00
17.)	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7 Inch	-	SY	97.00 \$	-
18.)	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk 5 Inch	795	SF	8.00 \$	6,360.00
23.)	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	165	FT	8.00 \$	1,320.00
24.)	Sidewalk Removal	795	SF	2.50 \$	1,987.50
25.)	Class D Patches, Types I-IV, 6 Inch	160	SY	78.00 \$	12,480.00
33.)	Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	12	EACH	575.00 \$	6,900.00
38.)	Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type B-6.12 (Modified)	185	FT	40.00 \$	7,400.00
40.)	Mobilization	1	LSUM	7,500.00 \$	7,500.00
41.)	MH Recon Shotcrete	4	EACH	2,950.00 \$	11,800.00
45.)	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 4"	710	FT	1.00 \$	710.00
48.)	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 24"	17	FT	4.50 \$	76.50
50.)	Traffic Control and Protection	1	LSUM	5,000.00 \$	5,000.00
74.)	Temporary Aggregate	4	TON	30.00 \$	120.00
75.)	Parkway Restoration	50	SY	22.50 \$	1,125.00
78.)	Construction Layout	1	LSUM	2,500.00 \$	2,500.00
79.)	Sawing Pavement (Full Depth)	200	FT	2.25 \$	450.00
85.)	Excavation Special FD	-	SY	22.00 \$	-
86.)	Comb CC&G B3.24	-	FT	45.00 \$	-
87.)	PCC Wedge	-	FT	10.00 \$	-
94.)	Sew Spot Repair-Scoville 1	1	EACH	8,825.00 \$	8,825.00
98.)	Pavement Removal and Base Material Replacement	20	SY	45.00 \$	900.00
100.)	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, Variable Depth, Maximum 3 Inch Average Per Block	1,605	SY	7.75 \$	12,438.75
104.)	Mortar Chimney	1	EACH	375.00 \$	375.00
106.)	Protective Coat and Curing of Concrete Structures Single Application	155	SY	2.00 \$	310.00
111.)	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 7"	-	SY	9.75 \$	-
112.)	PCC Sidewalk Under Viaduct	205	SF	11.75 \$	2,408.75

622 EAST GREEN STREET • BENSENVILLE, ILLINOIS 60106 -2548

PHONES: CHICAGO (773) 622-4500 / 625-4500 • SUBURBAN (630) 595-1080 • FAX (630) 595-0976

www.lindahlbros.com

LINDAHL

BROS. INC.

SINCE 1927

113.) PCC Sidewalk Removal Under Viaduct	205	SF	4.10	\$	840.50
114.) Curb Removal Under Viaduct	-	LF	8.75	\$	-
115.) Curb Replacement Under Viaduct	-	LF	42.00	\$	-
116.) PCC Base Course, 7"	65	SY	75.00	\$	4,875.00
117.) HMA Surface Removal, 2"	315	SY	12.00	\$	3,780.00
118.) Driveway Pavement Removal	65	SY	25.00	\$	1,625.00
TOTAL				\$	133,960.50

NOTES & EXCLUSIONS

Includes QC testing for asphalt

Thermoplastic pavement markings to be installed at the same time as Lake Street contract

Sod to be installed at the same time as Lake Street contract

No bond costs

No dirt testing

Accepted and Agreed to By

SIGNATURE: _____

NAME: _____

DATE: _____

GAS	W	S	SL	COMED	TELCOM 1	TELCOM 2

INITIAL WHEN DONE/CHECKED

**SIDEWALK AND CURB
WORK NOT HIGHLIGHTED
IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE
SCOPE OF THIS WORK**

